
Rk st. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Time Gap 1.Run Pen. 2.Run Pen. 3.Run Pen.

1 76 Struckel Tomáš Lejko Matúš Subaru Impreza WRX STI 6:02.615 2:04.674 4.000 2:00.423 1:57.518

2 75 Benček Dominik Benček Jaroslav Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX 6:03.470 0.855 2:02.748 2.000 1:59.464 2:01.258

3 74 Pazderák Marek st. - Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX 6:10.326 7.711 2:08.127 4.000 2:01.294 2:00.905

4 67 Kecer Patrik Ivan Sebastian Peugeot 306 Gti 6:24.134 21.519 2:08.065 2:09.668 2.000 2:06.401

5 72 Gálik Michal - Subaru Impreza WRX STI 6:26.832 24.217 2:11.318 2:10.104 2:05.410

6 33 Šup Norbert Stašová Veronika Škoda 100 L Rallye 6:28.855 26.240 2:10.683 2:08.808 2:09.364 2.000

7 53 Olejár Peter - Peugeot 106 Gti 6:33.655 31.040 2:11.913 2:10.642 2:11.100

8 17 Ivan Tomáš Horváthová Miroslava BMW e30 6:33.693 31.078 2:10.067 2:07.625 2:16.001 2.000

9 71 Gábriš Vladimír - Audi S3 6:33.896 31.281 2:13.622 2:09.833 2:10.441

10 65 Fabian Radoslav - Opel Astra F 6:35.150 32.535 2:12.122 2:13.390 2.000 2:09.638

11 73 Szombathy Ladislav Szombathy Viktória Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX 6:36.125 33.510 2:12.877 8.000 2:12.019 8.000 2:11.229 4.000

12 16 Čarný Tomáš - BMW e30 6:37.103 34.488 2:14.175 2.000 2:08.398 2:14.530 2.000

13 52 Kolek Jakub Kolek Bruno Citroën Saxo Vts 6:37.186 34.571 2:11.935 2:12.780 2:12.471

14 21 Klik Peter Lassáková Michaela BMW e46 6:37.722 35.107 2:13.668 2:11.513 2:12.541 2.000

15 48 Dubóczi Peter Vasiľ František Trabant R1 6:40.689 38.074 2:15.285 2:12.769 2:12.635

16 27 Junger Martin - Lada 2105 6:46.186 43.571 2:17.626 2:15.590 2:12.970

17 20 Rejta Ladislav - BMW e46 6:46.586 43.971 2:19.004 2:15.433 2.000 2:12.149

18 36 Šaláta Oskar Juhász Norbert Škoda 105 R 6:47.202 44.587 2:19.623 2.000 2:14.581 2:12.998

19 55 Štroncer Dobroslav - Citroën Saxo Vts 6:47.379 44.764 2:18.366 2:15.742 2:13.271

20 32 Harsányi Ľudovít - Škoda 105 L 6:48.138 45.523 2:16.891 2:16.938 2:14.309

21 68 Račko Anton Frišová Mária Seat Ibiza 6:48.939 46.324 2:17.110 2:14.189 2:17.640

22 63 Barborik Peter - Renault Clio Sport 6:49.310 46.695 2:18.285 2:15.918 2:15.107

23 66 Prokopčák Peter Prokopčáková Daša Honda Civic Type R 6:49.866 47.251 2:21.138 6.000 2:13.703 2.000 2:15.025 6.000

24 34 Kováč Branislav Kováč Marek Škoda 100 L 6:52.004 49.389 2:17.904 2:15.021 2:19.079

25 15 Štroncerová Dobroslava - Citroën Saxo Vts 6:52.867 50.252 2:21.809 2:14.362 2:16.696 2.000

26 70 Košťál Ján - Seat Leon Cupra 6:53.291 50.676 2:18.027 2:16.195 2:19.069

27 49 Mesarčík Stanislav - Peugeot 106 Rallye 6:56.026 53.411 2:24.091 2:16.959 2:14.976
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28 59 Janke Matej Česláková Natalie Citroën Saxo Vts 6:56.847 54.232 2:21.513 2:18.480 2:16.854

29 29 Šalka Jozef Hermel Pavol Lada VFTS 6:58.266 55.651 2:21.657 2:19.523 2:17.086 2.000

30 46 Terezčák Martin - VW Lupo 6:58.521 55.906 2:23.022 2:18.647 2:16.852

31 47 Bášti Kristián - Suzuki Swift Gti 6:59.837 57.222 2:17.025 2:29.780 2.000 2:13.032

32 56 Zelinko Maroš - Honda Civic 7:01.627 59.012 2:22.751 2:17.822 2.000 2:21.054

33 58 Šimko Martin - Citroën Saxo Vts 7:02.213 59.598 2:23.881 2.000 2:22.829 2.000 2:15.503 2.000

34 31 Soltisz Richard Petrušová Anna BMW e36 7:02.731 1:00.116 2:23.648 4.000 2:18.926 2:20.157

35 57 Pazderák Marek ml. Vasilňák Ladislav Peugeot 206 7:07.163 1:04.548 2:24.537 2:21.887 2:20.739

36 43 Mlynárik Matej - Citroën Saxo Vts 7:07.427 1:04.812 2:22.750 2:20.948 2:23.729 4.000

37 14 Frývaldská Zdenka - Honda Civic 7:07.794 1:05.179 2:23.751 2.000 2:21.732 2:22.311

38 19 Kolibar Jaroslav Keslerová Viktória BMW e36 7:09.120 1:06.505 2:20.022 2:26.173 2:22.925

39 13 Frišová Mária Račko Anton Seat Ibiza 7:11.427 1:08.812 2:31.390 2:18.725 2:21.312

40 64 Barkász Gabriel Durová Lenka Renault Clio Williams 7:11.786 1:09.171 2:31.368 2.000 2:19.426 2:20.992 6.000

41 54 Kubacka Štefan Halčinová Iveta Honda Civic 7:12.587 1:09.972 2:22.556 2:18.899 2:31.132 2.000

42 69 Toth David - Seat Ibiza Cupra 7:12.983 1:10.368 2:28.895 2:24.132 2:19.956

43 45 Soboľ Rudolf - Suzuki Swift 7:13.002 1:10.387 2:25.981 2:23.176 2:23.845

44 39 Mesarčík Július - Peugeot 106 Rallye 7:13.145 1:10.530 2:29.374 2:21.321 2:22.450

45 12 Kožuchová Veronika - Seat Ibiza 7:13.783 1:11.168 2:26.597 2:27.727 4.000 2:19.459

46 30 Terezčák Milan - Lada 2105 7:18.043 1:15.428 2:21.871 2:24.588 2.000 2:31.584 2.000

47 37 Rolik Ondrej - Škoda 105 7:19.969 1:17.354 2:29.274 2.000 2:26.718 4.000 2:23.977

48 3 Joni Patrik Joni Milan Peugeot 106 7:21.667 1:19.052 2:30.389 2:26.145 2:25.133

49 61 Kiss Péter Szunyogh Csaba VW Golf Gti 7:22.059 1:19.444 2:27.892 2.000 2:27.513 4.000 2:26.654 4.000

50 22 Ilenin Štefan - Mazda RX7 7:24.843 1:22.228 2:39.640 2:20.480 2:24.723

51 50 Braniša Lukáš Gazdik Peter Ford Fiesta S1600 7:25.397 1:22.782 2:39.410 20.000 2:21.026 4.000 2:24.961

52 11 Schmiedtová Jaroslava Balogh Ján Peugeot 206 7:27.237 1:24.622 2:31.874 2.000 2:33.245 2.000 2:22.118

53 4 Kováč Marek Kováč Branislav Škoda 100 L 7:31.043 1:28.428 2:30.617 4.000 2:32.975 6.000 2:27.451 4.000

54 6 Kolek Bruno Kolek Jakub Citroën Saxo Vts 7:31.623 1:29.008 2:38.742 2:29.541 2:23.340

55 42 Melich Tomáš Zavacka Kristína Honda Civic 7:32.090 1:29.475 2:36.950 2:29.467 2.000 2:25.673

56 5 Korec Miroslav Korec Stanislav Lada 2105 7:35.830 1:33.215 2:35.303 4.000 2:33.112 6.000 2:27.415

57 25 Hendrichovský Filip - BMW e46 7:36.490 1:33.875 2:34.757 2.000 2:25.088 2:36.645 4.000

58 26 Dzuriš Maroš - BMW e30 7:38.381 1:35.766 2:38.154 2.000 2:34.796 2:25.431

59 24 Olejnik Martin Puci Lenka BMW e36 7:49.603 1:46.988 2:36.031 2:40.201 2.000 2:33.371

60 38 Riabec Juraj Olejnik Martin BMW e36 7:53.722 1:51.107 2:46.665 2:34.858 2:32.199 2.000



61 2 Peko Damian Peko Martin Ford Puma 7:57.048 1:54.433 2:58.183 26.000 2:30.559 2.000 2:28.306 2.000

62 8 Halčinová Iveta Kubacka Štefan Honda Civic 7:57.538 1:54.923 2:41.249 2.000 2:39.757 2:36.532 4.000

63 7 Tvrdý Samuel Tvrdý Peter Opel Tigra 7:58.131 1:55.516 2:46.175 8.000 2:38.765 6.000 2:33.191 2.000

64 10 Petrušová Anna Soltisz Richard BMW e36 7:58.626 1:56.011 2:43.103 4.000 2:43.014 6.000 2:32.509 2.000

65 23 Murín Pavol - BMW e36 8:08.729 2:06.114 2:50.467 2:35.579 2:42.683 2.000

66 40 Kosterzeva Kristián - Škoda Felicia 8:29.175 2:26.560 2:55.967 2:47.281 2:45.927 2.000

67 9 Puci Lenka Olejnik Martin BMW e36 8:51.872 2:49.257 3:06.608 2.000 2:47.717 2:57.547 6.000

44 Mižák Erik - Škoda Fabia

1 Šimko Daniel Šimko Tomáš Peugeot 106

51 Šimko Adrián - Peugeot 106

60 Pavličko Patrik - VW Golf

35 Üvegeš Štefan - Škoda 130 LR

18 Sklenár František Hurčiková Dominika BMW e30

Rk st. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Time Gap 1.Run Pen. 2.Run Pen. 3.Run Pen.

1 48 Dubóczi Peter Vasiľ František Trabant R1 6:40.689 2:15.285 2:12.769 2:12.635

2 49 Mesarčík Stanislav - Peugeot 106 Rallye 6:56.026 15.337 2:24.091 2:16.959 2:14.976

3 46 Terezčák Martin - VW Lupo 6:58.521 17.832 2:23.022 2:18.647 2:16.852

4 47 Bášti Kristián - Suzuki Swift Gti 6:59.837 19.148 2:17.025 2:29.780 2.000 2:13.032

5 43 Mlynárik Matej - Citroën Saxo Vts 7:07.427 26.738 2:22.750 2:20.948 2:23.729 4.000

6 45 Soboľ Rudolf - Suzuki Swift 7:13.002 32.313 2:25.981 2:23.176 2:23.845

7 39 Mesarčík Július - Peugeot 106 Rallye 7:13.145 32.456 2:29.374 2:21.321 2:22.450

8 42 Melich Tomáš Zavacka Kristína Honda Civic 7:32.090 51.401 2:36.950 2:29.467 2.000 2:25.673

9 40 Kosterzeva Kristián - Škoda Felicia 8:29.175 1:48.486 2:55.967 2:47.281 2:45.927 2.000

44 Mižák Erik - Škoda Fabia

Rk st. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Time Gap 1.Run Pen. 2.Run Pen. 3.Run Pen.

1 53 Olejár Peter - Peugeot 106 Gti 6:33.655 2:11.913 2:10.642 2:11.100

2 52 Kolek Jakub Kolek Bruno Citroën Saxo Vts 6:37.186 3.531 2:11.935 2:12.780 2:12.471

3 55 Štroncer Dobroslav - Citroën Saxo Vts 6:47.379 13.724 2:18.366 2:15.742 2:13.271

4 15 Štroncerová Dobroslava - Citroën Saxo Vts 6:52.867 19.212 2:21.809 2:14.362 2:16.696 2.000

TRIEDA 1

TRIEDA 2



5 59 Janke Matej Česláková Natalie Citroën Saxo Vts 6:56.847 23.192 2:21.513 2:18.480 2:16.854

6 56 Zelinko Maroš - Honda Civic 7:01.627 27.972 2:22.751 2:17.822 2.000 2:21.054

7 58 Šimko Martin - Citroën Saxo Vts 7:02.213 28.558 2:23.881 2.000 2:22.829 2.000 2:15.503 2.000

8 57 Pazderák Marek ml. Vasilňák Ladislav Peugeot 206 7:07.163 33.508 2:24.537 2:21.887 2:20.739

9 14 Frývaldská Zdenka - Honda Civic 7:07.794 34.139 2:23.751 2.000 2:21.732 2:22.311

10 54 Kubacka Štefan Halčinová Iveta Honda Civic 7:12.587 38.932 2:22.556 2:18.899 2:31.132 2.000

11 50 Braniša Lukáš Gazdik Peter Ford Fiesta S1600 7:25.397 51.742 2:39.410 20.000 2:21.026 4.000 2:24.961

12 8 Halčinová Iveta Kubacka Štefan Honda Civic 7:57.538 1:23.883 2:41.249 2.000 2:39.757 2:36.532 4.000

51 Šimko Adrián - Peugeot 106

60 Pavličko Patrik - VW Golf

Rk st. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Time Gap 1.Run Pen. 2.Run Pen. 3.Run Pen.

1 67 Kecer Patrik Ivan Sebastian Peugeot 306 Gti 6:24.134 2:08.065 2:09.668 2.000 2:06.401

2 65 Fabian Radoslav - Opel Astra F 6:35.150 11.016 2:12.122 2:13.390 2.000 2:09.638

3 63 Barborik Peter - Renault Clio Sport 6:49.310 25.176 2:18.285 2:15.918 2:15.107

4 66 Prokopčák Peter Prokopčáková Daša Honda Civic Type R 6:49.866 25.732 2:21.138 6.000 2:13.703 2.000 2:15.025 6.000

5 64 Barkász Gabriel Durová Lenka Renault Clio Williams 7:11.786 47.652 2:31.368 2.000 2:19.426 2:20.992 6.000

6 12 Kožuchová Veronika - Seat Ibiza 7:13.783 49.649 2:26.597 2:27.727 4.000 2:19.459

7 61 Kiss Péter Szunyogh Csaba VW Golf Gti 7:22.059 57.925 2:27.892 2.000 2:27.513 4.000 2:26.654 4.000

8 11 Schmiedtová Jaroslava Balogh Ján Peugeot 206 7:27.237 1:03.103 2:31.874 2.000 2:33.245 2.000 2:22.118

Rk st. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Time Gap 1.Run Pen. 2.Run Pen. 3.Run Pen.

1 76 Struckel Tomáš Lejko Matúš Subaru Impreza WRX STI 6:02.615 2:04.674 4.000 2:00.423 1:57.518

2 75 Benček Dominik Benček Jaroslav Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX 6:03.470 0.855 2:02.748 2.000 1:59.464 2:01.258

3 74 Pazderák Marek st. - Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX 6:10.326 7.711 2:08.127 4.000 2:01.294 2:00.905

4 72 Gálik Michal - Subaru Impreza WRX STI 6:26.832 24.217 2:11.318 2:10.104 2:05.410

5 71 Gábriš Vladimír - Audi S3 6:33.896 31.281 2:13.622 2:09.833 2:10.441

6 73 Szombathy Ladislav Szombathy Viktória Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX 6:36.125 33.510 2:12.877 8.000 2:12.019 8.000 2:11.229 4.000

7 68 Račko Anton Frišová Mária Seat Ibiza 6:48.939 46.324 2:17.110 2:14.189 2:17.640

8 70 Košťál Ján - Seat Leon Cupra 6:53.291 50.676 2:18.027 2:16.195 2:19.069

9 13 Frišová Mária Račko Anton Seat Ibiza 7:11.427 1:08.812 2:31.390 2:18.725 2:21.312

TRIEDA 3

TRIEDA 4



10 69 Toth David - Seat Ibiza Cupra 7:12.983 1:10.368 2:28.895 2:24.132 2:19.956

Rk st. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Time Gap 1.Run Pen. 2.Run Pen. 3.Run Pen.

1 33 Šup Norbert Stašová Veronika Škoda 100 L Rallye 6:28.855 2:10.683 2:08.808 2:09.364 2.000

2 36 Šaláta Oskar Juhász Norbert Škoda 105 R 6:47.202 18.347 2:19.623 2.000 2:14.581 2:12.998

3 32 Harsányi Ľudovít - Škoda 105 L 6:48.138 19.283 2:16.891 2:16.938 2:14.309

4 34 Kováč Branislav Kováč Marek Škoda 100 L 6:52.004 23.149 2:17.904 2:15.021 2:19.079

5 37 Rolik Ondrej - Škoda 105 7:19.969 51.114 2:29.274 2.000 2:26.718 4.000 2:23.977

35 Üvegeš Štefan - Škoda 130 LR

Rk st. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Time Gap 1.Run Pen. 2.Run Pen. 3.Run Pen.

1 27 Junger Martin - Lada 2105 6:46.186 2:17.626 2:15.590 2:12.970

2 29 Šalka Jozef Hermel Pavol Lada VFTS 6:58.266 12.080 2:21.657 2:19.523 2:17.086 2.000

3 31 Soltisz Richard Petrušová Anna BMW e36 7:02.731 16.545 2:23.648 4.000 2:18.926 2:20.157

4 30 Terezčák Milan - Lada 2105 7:18.043 31.857 2:21.871 2:24.588 2.000 2:31.584 2.000

5 25 Hendrichovský Filip - BMW e46 7:36.490 50.304 2:34.757 2.000 2:25.088 2:36.645 4.000

6 26 Dzuriš Maroš - BMW e30 7:38.381 52.195 2:38.154 2.000 2:34.796 2:25.431

7 24 Olejnik Martin Puci Lenka BMW e36 7:49.603 1:03.417 2:36.031 2:40.201 2.000 2:33.371

8 38 Riabec Juraj Olejnik Martin BMW e36 7:53.722 1:07.536 2:46.665 2:34.858 2:32.199 2.000

9 10 Petrušová Anna Soltisz Richard BMW e36 7:58.626 1:12.440 2:43.103 4.000 2:43.014 6.000 2:32.509 2.000

10 23 Murín Pavol - BMW e36 8:08.729 1:22.543 2:50.467 2:35.579 2:42.683 2.000

11 9 Puci Lenka Olejnik Martin BMW e36 8:51.872 2:05.686 3:06.608 2.000 2:47.717 2:57.547 6.000

Rk st. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Time Gap 1.Run Pen. 2.Run Pen. 3.Run Pen.

1 17 Ivan Tomáš Horváthová Miroslava BMW e30 6:33.693 2:10.067 2:07.625 2:16.001 2.000

2 16 Čarný Tomáš - BMW e30 6:37.103 3.410 2:14.175 2.000 2:08.398 2:14.530 2.000

3 21 Klik Peter Lassáková Michaela BMW e46 6:37.722 4.029 2:13.668 2:11.513 2:12.541 2.000

4 20 Rejta Ladislav - BMW e46 6:46.586 12.893 2:19.004 2:15.433 2.000 2:12.149

5 19 Kolibar Jaroslav Keslerová Viktória BMW e36 7:09.120 35.427 2:20.022 2:26.173 2:22.925

6 22 Ilenin Štefan - Mazda RX7 7:24.843 51.150 2:39.640 2:20.480 2:24.723

TRIEDA 7

TRIEDA 5

TRIEDA 6



18 Sklenár František Hurčiková Dominika BMW e30

Rk st. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Time Gap 1.Run Pen. 2.Run Pen. 3.Run Pen.

1 3 Joni Patrik Joni Milan Peugeot 106 7:21.667 2:30.389 2:26.145 2:25.133

2 4 Kováč Marek Kováč Branislav Škoda 100 L 7:31.043 9.376 2:30.617 4.000 2:32.975 6.000 2:27.451 4.000

3 6 Kolek Bruno Kolek Jakub Citroën Saxo Vts 7:31.623 9.956 2:38.742 2:29.541 2:23.340

4 5 Korec Miroslav Korec Stanislav Lada 2105 7:35.830 14.163 2:35.303 4.000 2:33.112 6.000 2:27.415

5 7 Tvrdý Samuel Tvrdý Peter Opel Tigra 7:58.131 36.464 2:46.175 8.000 2:38.765 6.000 2:33.191 2.000

1 Šimko Daniel Šimko Tomáš Peugeot 106

Rk st. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Time Gap 1.Run Pen. 2.Run Pen. 3.Run Pen.

1 15 Štroncerová Dobroslava - Citroën Saxo Vts 6:52.867 2:21.809 2:14.362 2:16.696 2.000

2 14 Frývaldská Zdenka - Honda Civic 7:07.794 14.927 2:23.751 2.000 2:21.732 2:22.311

3 13 Frišová Mária Račko Anton Seat Ibiza 7:11.427 18.560 2:31.390 2:18.725 2:21.312

4 12 Kožuchová Veronika - Seat Ibiza 7:13.783 20.916 2:26.597 2:27.727 4.000 2:19.459

5 11 Schmiedtová Jaroslava Balogh Ján Peugeot 206 7:27.237 34.370 2:31.874 2.000 2:33.245 2.000 2:22.118

6 8 Halčinová Iveta Kubacka Štefan Honda Civic 7:57.538 1:04.671 2:41.249 2.000 2:39.757 2:36.532 4.000

7 10 Petrušová Anna Soltisz Richard BMW e36 7:58.626 1:05.759 2:43.103 4.000 2:43.014 6.000 2:32.509 2.000

8 9 Puci Lenka Olejnik Martin BMW e36 8:51.872 1:59.005 3:06.608 2.000 2:47.717 2:57.547 6.000

Rk st. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Time Gap 1.Run Pen. 2.Run Pen. 3.Run Pen.

1 59 Janke Matej Česláková Natalie Citroën Saxo Vts 6:56.847 2:21.513 2:18.480 2:16.854

2 56 Zelinko Maroš - Honda Civic 7:01.627 4.780 2:22.751 2:17.822 2.000 2:21.054

3 58 Šimko Martin - Citroën Saxo Vts 7:02.213 5.366 2:23.881 2.000 2:22.829 2.000 2:15.503 2.000

4 57 Pazderák Marek ml. Vasilňák Ladislav Peugeot 206 7:07.163 10.316 2:24.537 2:21.887 2:20.739

5 43 Mlynárik Matej - Citroën Saxo Vts 7:07.427 10.580 2:22.750 2:20.948 2:23.729 4.000

6 42 Melich Tomáš Zavacka Kristína Honda Civic 7:32.090 35.243 2:36.950 2:29.467 2.000 2:25.673

7 40 Kosterzeva Kristián - Škoda Felicia 8:29.175 1:32.328 2:55.967 2:47.281 2:45.927 2.000

JUNIOR

TRIEDA N1

ŽENY



Rk st. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Time Gap 1.Run Pen. 2.Run Pen. 3.Run Pen.

1 72 Gálik Michal - Subaru Impreza WRX STI 6:26.832 2:11.318 2:10.104 2:05.410

2 68 Račko Anton Frišová Mária Seat Ibiza 6:48.939 22.107 2:17.110 2:14.189 2:17.640

3 63 Barborik Peter - Renault Clio Sport 6:49.310 22.478 2:18.285 2:15.918 2:15.107

4 69 Toth David - Seat Ibiza Cupra 7:12.983 46.151 2:28.895 2:24.132 2:19.956

5 25 Hendrichovský Filip - BMW e46 7:36.490 1:09.658 2:34.757 2.000 2:25.088 2:36.645 4.000

6 24 Olejnik Martin Puci Lenka BMW e36 7:49.603 1:22.771 2:36.031 2:40.201 2.000 2:33.371

7 38 Riabec Juraj Olejnik Martin BMW e36 7:53.722 1:26.890 2:46.665 2:34.858 2:32.199 2.000

8 10 Petrušová Anna Soltisz Richard BMW e36 7:58.626 1:31.794 2:43.103 4.000 2:43.014 6.000 2:32.509 2.000

9 23 Murín Pavol - BMW e36 8:08.729 1:41.897 2:50.467 2:35.579 2:42.683 2.000

10 9 Puci Lenka Olejnik Martin BMW e36 8:51.872 2:25.040 3:06.608 2.000 2:47.717 2:57.547 6.000

Rk st. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Time Gap 1.Run Pen. 2.Run Pen. 3.Run Pen.

1 75 Benček Dominik Benček Jaroslav Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX 4:00.722 2:02.748 2.000 1:59.464 2:01.258

2 74 Pazderák Marek st. - Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX 4:02.199 1.477 2:08.127 4.000 2:01.294 2:00.905

3 17 Ivan Tomáš Horváthová Miroslava BMW e30 4:17.692 16.970 2:10.067 2:07.625 2:16.001 2.000

4 71 Gábriš Vladimír - Audi S3 4:20.274 19.552 2:13.622 2:09.833 2:10.441

5 53 Olejár Peter - Peugeot 106 Gti 4:21.742 21.020 2:11.913 2:10.642 2:11.100

6 16 Čarný Tomáš - BMW e30 4:22.573 21.851 2:14.175 2.000 2:08.398 2:14.530 2.000

7 52 Kolek Jakub Kolek Bruno Citroën Saxo Vts 4:24.406 23.684 2:11.935 2:12.780 2:12.471

8 36 Šaláta Oskar Juhász Norbert Škoda 105 R 4:27.579 26.857 2:19.623 2.000 2:14.581 2:12.998

9 66 Prokopčák Peter Prokopčáková Daša Honda Civic Type R 4:28.728 28.006 2:21.138 6.000 2:13.703 2.000 2:15.025 6.000

10 15 Štroncerová Dobroslava - Citroën Saxo Vts 4:31.058 30.336 2:21.809 2:14.362 2:16.696 2.000

11 32 Harsányi Ľudovít - Škoda 105 L 4:31.200 30.478 2:16.891 2:16.938 2:14.309

12 68 Račko Anton Frišová Mária Seat Ibiza 4:31.299 30.577 2:17.110 2:14.189 2:17.640

13 49 Mesarčík Stanislav - Peugeot 106 Rallye 4:31.935 31.213 2:24.091 2:16.959 2:14.976

14 29 Šalka Jozef Hermel Pavol Lada VFTS 4:36.609 35.887 2:21.657 2:19.523 2:17.086 2.000
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ABSOLÚTNE PORADIE

XII. OKNADVERE.SK RACE ŠACA

MSR SLALOM 2020

OFICIÁLNE VÝSLEDKY 16.08.2020



15 13 Frišová Mária Račko Anton Seat Ibiza 4:40.037 39.315 2:31.390 2:18.725 2:21.312

16 64 Barkász Gabriel Durová Lenka Renault Clio Williams 4:40.418 39.696 2:31.368 2.000 2:19.426 2:20.992 6.000

17 54 Kubacka Štefan Halčinová Iveta Honda Civic 4:41.455 40.733 2:22.556 2:18.899 2:31.132 2.000

18 43 Mlynárik Matej - Citroën Saxo Vts 4:43.698 42.976 2:22.750 2:20.948 2:23.729 4.000

19 14 Frývaldská Zdenka - Honda Civic 4:44.043 43.321 2:23.751 2.000 2:21.732 2:22.311

20 69 Toth David - Seat Ibiza Cupra 4:44.088 43.366 2:28.895 2:24.132 2:19.956

21 12 Kožuchová Veronika - Seat Ibiza 4:46.056 45.334 2:26.597 2:27.727 4.000 2:19.459

22 37 Rolik Ondrej - Škoda 105 4:50.695 49.973 2:29.274 2.000 2:26.718 4.000 2:23.977

23 3 Joni Patrik Joni Milan Peugeot 106 4:51.278 50.556 2:30.389 2:26.145 2:25.133

24 6 Kolek Bruno Kolek Jakub Citroën Saxo Vts 4:52.881 52.159 2:38.742 2:29.541 2:23.340

25 2 Peko Damian Peko Martin Ford Puma 4:58.865 58.143 2:58.183 26.000 2:30.559 2.000 2:28.306 2.000

26 18 Sklenár František Hurčiková Dominika BMW e30 4:59.308 58.586 2:23.898 2:35.410

27 25 Hendrichovský Filip - BMW e46 4:59.845 59.123 2:34.757 2.000 2:25.088 2:36.645 4.000

28 26 Dzuriš Maroš - BMW e30 5:00.227 59.505 2:38.154 2.000 2:34.796 2:25.431

29 7 Tvrdý Samuel Tvrdý Peter Opel Tigra 5:11.956 1:11.234 2:46.175 8.000 2:38.765 6.000 2:33.191 2.000

1 Šimko Daniel Šimko Tomáš Peugeot 106

Rk st. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Time Gap 1.Run Pen. 2.Run Pen. 3.Run Pen.

1 36 Šaláta Oskar Juhász Norbert Škoda 105 R 4:27.579 2:19.623 2.000 2:14.581 2:12.998

2 32 Harsányi Ľudovít - Škoda 105 L 4:31.200 3.621 2:16.891 2:16.938 2:14.309

3 49 Mesarčík Stanislav - Peugeot 106 Rallye 4:31.935 4.356 2:24.091 2:16.959 2:14.976

4 43 Mlynárik Matej - Citroën Saxo Vts 4:43.698 16.119 2:22.750 2:20.948 2:23.729 4.000

5 37 Rolik Ondrej - Škoda 105 4:50.695 23.116 2:29.274 2.000 2:26.718 4.000 2:23.977

6 3 Joni Patrik Joni Milan Peugeot 106 4:51.278 23.699 2:30.389 2:26.145 2:25.133

7 2 Peko Damian Peko Martin Ford Puma 4:58.865 31.286 2:58.183 26.000 2:30.559 2.000 2:28.306 2.000

Rk st. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Time Gap 1.Run Pen. 2.Run Pen. 3.Run Pen.

1 53 Olejár Peter - Peugeot 106 Gti 4:21.742 2:11.913 2:10.642 2:11.100

2 52 Kolek Jakub Kolek Bruno Citroën Saxo Vts 4:24.406 2.664 2:11.935 2:12.780 2:12.471

3 15 Štroncerová Dobroslava - Citroën Saxo Vts 4:31.058 9.316 2:21.809 2:14.362 2:16.696 2.000

4 29 Šalka Jozef Hermel Pavol Lada VFTS 4:36.609 14.867 2:21.657 2:19.523 2:17.086 2.000

TRIEDA S1
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5 54 Kubacka Štefan Halčinová Iveta Honda Civic 4:41.455 19.713 2:22.556 2:18.899 2:31.132 2.000

6 14 Frývaldská Zdenka - Honda Civic 4:44.043 22.301 2:23.751 2.000 2:21.732 2:22.311

7 6 Kolek Bruno Kolek Jakub Citroën Saxo Vts 4:52.881 31.139 2:38.742 2:29.541 2:23.340

8 7 Tvrdý Samuel Tvrdý Peter Opel Tigra 5:11.956 50.214 2:46.175 8.000 2:38.765 6.000 2:33.191 2.000

1 Šimko Daniel Šimko Tomáš Peugeot 106

Rk st. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Time Gap 1.Run Pen. 2.Run Pen. 3.Run Pen.

1 66 Prokopčák Peter Prokopčáková Daša Honda Civic Type R 4:28.728 2:21.138 6.000 2:13.703 2.000 2:15.025 6.000

2 64 Barkász Gabriel Durová Lenka Renault Clio Williams 4:40.418 11.690 2:31.368 2.000 2:19.426 2:20.992 6.000

3 12 Kožuchová Veronika - Seat Ibiza 4:46.056 17.328 2:26.597 2:27.727 4.000 2:19.459

4 25 Hendrichovský Filip - BMW e46 4:59.845 31.117 2:34.757 2.000 2:25.088 2:36.645 4.000

5 26 Dzuriš Maroš - BMW e30 5:00.227 31.499 2:38.154 2.000 2:34.796 2:25.431

Rk st. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Time Gap 1.Run Pen. 2.Run Pen. 3.Run Pen.

1 75 Benček Dominik Benček Jaroslav Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX 4:00.722 2:02.748 2.000 1:59.464 2:01.258

2 74 Pazderák Marek st. - Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX 4:02.199 1.477 2:08.127 4.000 2:01.294 2:00.905

3 17 Ivan Tomáš Horváthová Miroslava BMW e30 4:17.692 16.970 2:10.067 2:07.625 2:16.001 2.000

4 71 Gábriš Vladimír - Audi S3 4:20.274 19.552 2:13.622 2:09.833 2:10.441

5 16 Čarný Tomáš - BMW e30 4:22.573 21.851 2:14.175 2.000 2:08.398 2:14.530 2.000

6 68 Račko Anton Frišová Mária Seat Ibiza 4:31.299 30.577 2:17.110 2:14.189 2:17.640

7 13 Frišová Mária Račko Anton Seat Ibiza 4:40.037 39.315 2:31.390 2:18.725 2:21.312

8 69 Toth David - Seat Ibiza Cupra 4:44.088 43.366 2:28.895 2:24.132 2:19.956

9 18 Sklenár František Hurčiková Dominika BMW e30 4:59.308 58.586 2:23.898 2:35.410

Rk st. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Time Gap 1.Run Pen. 2.Run Pen. 3.Run Pen.

1 3 Joni Patrik Joni Milan Peugeot 106 4:51.278 2:30.389 2:26.145 2:25.133

2 6 Kolek Bruno Kolek Jakub Citroën Saxo Vts 4:52.881 1.603 2:38.742 2:29.541 2:23.340

3 2 Peko Damian Peko Martin Ford Puma 4:58.865 7.587 2:58.183 26.000 2:30.559 2.000 2:28.306 2.000

4 7 Tvrdý Samuel Tvrdý Peter Opel Tigra 5:11.956 20.678 2:46.175 8.000 2:38.765 6.000 2:33.191 2.000

1 Šimko Daniel Šimko Tomáš Peugeot 106

TRIEDA S3

TRIEDA S4

JUNIOR



Rk st. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Time Gap 1.Run Pen. 2.Run Pen. 3.Run Pen.

1 15 Štroncerová Dobroslava - Citroën Saxo Vts 4:31.058 2:21.809 2:14.362 2:16.696 2.000

2 13 Frišová Mária Račko Anton Seat Ibiza 4:40.037 8.979 2:31.390 2:18.725 2:21.312

3 14 Frývaldská Zdenka - Honda Civic 4:44.043 12.985 2:23.751 2.000 2:21.732 2:22.311

4 12 Kožuchová Veronika - Seat Ibiza 4:46.056 14.998 2:26.597 2:27.727 4.000 2:19.459

ŽENY


